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Rang Name Klasse Jg. Verein
D12

1 Hofer Anna D12 2001 OLC Graz 15 11 15 38 78,5

2 Lienhart Carina D12 LAC 20 12 23 54,5
3 Lueger Anna D12 SU Schöckl 25 25 50
4 Schaller Nadine D12 OC Fürstenfeld 20 25 45
5 Standhartinger MagdaleD12 SU Schöckl 25 20 45
6 Gröll Anna D12 SU Schöckl 15 30 45
7 Zeiner Elena D12 SU Schöckl 20 20 40
8 Sladek Laura D12 SU Schöckl 15 25 40
9 Unger Katja D12 OC Fürstenfeld 25 25

10 Pötsch Juliana D12 SU Schöckl 20 20
11 Fink Franka D12 OLC Graz 15 15

    D12  

D14
1 Erhart Antonia D14 98 LAC 25 25 25 25 25 37,5 162,5 137,5
2 Prach Doris D14 98 LAC 20 15 20 20 20 25 30 150 115
3 Trummer Rosa D14 SU Schöckl 20 15 15 20 70
4 Scheikl Agnes D14 99 OC Fürstenfeld 15 12 15 22,5 64,5
5 Hammer Annina D14 99 LAC 12 18 30
6 Knauder Viktoria D14 SU Schöckl 25 25
7 Schaller Nadine D14 OC Fürstenfeld 15 15
D15‐18

1 Prach Gerda D18 97 LAC 25 15 20 20 25 25 37,5 167,5 132,5
2 Trummer Johanna D18 SU Schöckl 20 25 15 20 80
3 Walch Martina D18 95 SU Schöckl 25 30 55
4 Fend Sarah D18 97 SU Schöckl 15 12 20 47
5 Pacher Lisa D18 94 SU Schöckl 25 25
6 Pretschuh teresa D18 97 SU Schöckl 22,5 22,5
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7 Höhs Florentina D18 97 LAC 18 18
8 Fritz viktoria D18 LAC 12 12
D19A

 OW Pacher Lisa D19A SU Schöckl 25 37,5 62,5 nur 2 Bewerbe g
1 Glatz Verena D19A 93 OLC Graz 25 15 20 60
2 Herrgesell Maren D19A OLC Graz 20 20 12 52
3 Leonhardt Karin D19A OC Fürstenfeld 25 20 45
4 Habe nicht Marlene D19A SU Schöckl 20 25 45
5 Kailbauer Eva D19A OC Fürstenfeld 25 15 40
6 Renz Angelika D19A SU Schöckl 15 15 30
7 Kadan Ursula D19A OC Fürstenfeld 25 25
D19B

1 Prach Irene D19B LAC 20 25 15 37,5 97,5
2 Gröll Michaela D19B SU Schöckl 15 15 20 12 30 92
3 Renz Angelika D19B SU Schöckl 25 25
4 Pötsch Sona D19B SU Schöckl 25 25
5 Rzymann Margret D19B LAC 25 25
6 Kumaier Regina D19B OLC Graz 12 11 23
7 Trummer Sabine D19B NN 20 20
8 Hengsberger Carina D19B SU Schöckl 20 20
D35

1 Allwinger Judit D35 75 LAC 20 20 20 25 25 20 37,5 167,5 127,5
2 Allwinger Tünde D35 73 LAC 25 25 25 15 20 30 140 125
3 Ruff Birgit D35 LAC 15 15 15 45
4 Kailbauer Eva D35 72 OC Fürstenfeld 25 25
5 Pacher Gerhild D35 64 SU Schöckl 20 20
6 Erhart Andrea D35 68 LAC 15 15
7 Prach Irene D35 68 LAC 12 12
8 Knapp Christa D35 SU Schöckl 12 12
D45

1 Luttenberger Marie Luis D45 60 HSV Feldbach 15 25 20 20 80
2 Leonhardt Gertraud D45 57 OC Fürstenfeld 25 25 25 75
3 Steinlechner Elisabeth D45 59 OC Fürstenfeld 15 25 40
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4 Kalliany Susanne D45 59 SU Schöckl 37,5 37,5
5 Glatz Sylvia D45 OLC Graz 20 15 35
6 Walch Karin D45 64 SU Schöckl 30 30
7 Hoch Gabi D45 64 Naturfreunde Stmk 25 25
8 Spandl Irmi D45 59 Naturfreunde Stmk 20 20
D55

1 Schandor Gerti D55 OC Fürstenfeld 25 15 30 70
2 Renger Jutta D55 41 HSV Graz 15 37,5 52,5
3 Hartinger Maria D55 54 LAC 25 20 45
4 Leonhardt Gertraud D55 57 OC Fürstenfeld 20 25 45

D55 0
H12 H12

1 Kremshofer Samuel H12 OC Fürstenfeld 20 20 20 30 90
2 Weiß Nico H12 OC Fürstenfeld 25 25 25 75
3 Fabian Sebastian H12 OC Fürstenfeld 15 20 22,5 57,5
4 Brabek Paul H12 OC Fürstenfeld 11 37,5 48,5
5 Gigler Florian H12 2000 LAC 25 18 43
6 Krammer Max H12 OLC Graz 25 25
7 Weiß Uli H12 OC Fürstenfeld 25 25
8 Friessnig Alexander H12 OC Fürstenfeld 12 12 24
9 Christandl Allesandro H12 2000 SU Schöckl 20 20

10 Hammer Marcel H12 LAC 15 15
11 Schautzer Christian H12 LAC 11 11

  H12
H14

1 Gröll Georg H14 1999 SU Schöckl 25 25 25 25 25 37,5 162,5 137,5
2 Lerchegger Bernhard H14 1998 LAC 20 20 25 15 20 100
3 Allwinger Herwig H14 LAC 20 20 12 20 30 102
4 Ritter Jan H14 OC Fürstenfeld 15 20 9 22,5 66,5
5 Zechner Andreas H14 98 OC Fürstenfeld 15 9 15 16,5 55,5
6 Stadlober Raffael H14 99 OC Fürstenfeld 12 12 9 13,5 46,5
7 Kouba Sebastian H14 LAC 10 10 18 38
8 Schwarz Tobias H14 99 SU Schöckl 11 11 8 30
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9 Kundörfer Jan H14 SU Schöckl 25 25
10 Grabner Manuel H14 OC Fürstenfeld 15 15
11 Stern Florian H14 OC Fürstenfeld 15 15
12 Hartlieb Nikolai H14 98 LAC 15 15
13 Seidl Andreas H14 OC Fürstenfeld 12 12
14 Nestelberger Florian H14 OC Fürstenfeld 12 12
15 Schmid Sebastian H14 99 LAC 12 12
16 Taferl Gregor H14 OC Fürstenfeld 11 11
17 Krenn Martin H14 OC Fürstenfeld 11 11
18 Weiß Nico H14 OC Fürstenfeld 11 11
19 Hesse Boris H14 LAC 10 10

H15‐18
1 Peter Mathias H18 96 SU Schöckl 25 25 15 20 20 37,5 142,5 127,5
2 Gröll Mathias H18 95 SU Schöckl 20 20 25 11 25 25 30 156 125
3 Kubelka Stefan H18 96 LAC 15 20 15 15 12 18 95 83
4 Lerchegger Maximilian H18 97 LAC 11 10 11 11 16,5 59,5
5 Hartlieb Felix H18 95 LAC 11 25 22,5 58,5
6 Pacher Paul H18 96 SU Schöckl 12 10 9 31
7 Hellmayr Valentin H18 OC Fürstenfeld 20 10 30
8 Siemmeister Michael H18 OC Fürstenfeld 12 15 27
9 Rudlof Max H18 SU Schöckl 10 8 9 27

10 Renz Johannes H18 94 SU Schöckl 9 9 7 25
11 Stadlober Mathias H18 95 OC Fürstenfeld 9 12 21
12 Kniesel Philipp H18 95 OC Fürstenfeld 15 15
13 Prasch Rene H18   OC Fürstenfeld 13,5 13,5
14 Zechner Johannes H18 94 OC Fürstenfeld 12 12
15 Aichholzer Niklas H18 97 OLC Graz 12 12
16 Mehlmauer Thomas H18 96 OC Fürstenfeld 10,5 10,5
17 Hirschbeck Felix H18 OLC Graz 10 10
18 Stubenrauch Sebastian H18 SU Schöckl 8 8
19 Ruprechter Markus H18 96 LAC 7,5 7,5
20 Küter David H18 SU Schöckl 7 7
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H19A 0
1 Pfeifer Christian H21A 89 OLC Graz 25 20 25 25 25 37,5 157,5 137,5
2 Schachner Sandro H21A 88 SU Schöckl 20 25 20 15 80
3 Lafer David H21A 92 OC Fürstenfeld 15 12 12 12 51
4 Allerhed Andreas H21A OLC Graz 30 30
5 Pacher Hannes H21A 59 SU Schöckl 22,5 22,5
6 Kienast Gert H21A SU Schöckl 12 9 21
7 Pölzl Andreas H21A 73 LAC 20 20
8 Schgaguler Klaus H21A 80 OLC Graz 20 20
9 Egger Jürgen H21A 75 LAC 15 15

10 Guggenberger Tobias H21A 89 OLC Graz 15 15
11 Fellendorf Ansgar H21A SU Schöckl 11 11
12 Jelesic Christian H21A 89 SU Schöckl 11 11
13 Koppert Alex H21A 88 OLC Graz 10 10

  H19B
1 Prach Franz H19B 63 LAC 12 20 25 20 25 37,5 139,5 127,5
2 Erhart Herbert H19B LAC 20 30 50
3 Troisner Walter H19B HSV Feldbach 25 25
4 Jöbstl Gerhard H19B OLC Graz 25 25
5 Kölbl Jörg H19B LAC 25 25
6 Koppert Axel H19B OLC Graz 20 20
7 Baumann Konrad H19B SU Schöckl 20 20
8 Ekhlas Daniel H18B LAC 15 15
9 Mariacher Armin H19B SU Schöckl 15 15

10 Lercheger Helmut H19B LAC 11 11
11 Dujmovits Peter H19B HSV Feldbach 10 10
12 Hammer Wolfgang H19B HSV Feldbach 9 9

  H35  
1 Renner Wilfried H35 NF Steierm. 20 25 25 25 37,5 132,5
2 Hofer Rupert H35 71 OLC Graz 15 12 20 20 12 13,5 92,5 80,5
3 Ruff Bernd H35 68 LAC 25 10 15 11 9 11 12 93 74
4 Lerchegger Helmut H35 68 LAC 15 15 11 10 16,5 67,5
5 Schmid Martin H35 NF Steierm. 15 15 30 60
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6 Glatz Ewald H35 OLC Graz 20 12 15 47
7 Fink Jörg H35 HSV Feldbach 12 22,5 34,5
8 Trummer Herfried H35 75 OC Fürstenfeld 11 12 9 32
9 Pölzl Andreas H35 73 LAC 25 25

10 Egger Jürgen H35 LAC 25 25
11 Veitsberger Martin H35 74 OC Fürstenfeld 20 20
12 Prach Franz H35 63 LAC 20 20
13 Troisner Walter H35 HSV Feldbach 18 18
14 Erhart Herbert H35 65 LAC 12 12
15 Krammer Gernot H35 OLC Graz 10 10
16 Trummer Andreas H35 SU Schöckl 8 8

  H45   0
1 Gröll Reinhard H45 66 SU Schöckl 25 15 25 25 12 12 114 102
2 Friessnig Joachim H45 58 OC Fürstenfeld 20 20 25 30 95
3 Proske Herwig H45 60 OC Fürstenfeld 15 20 20 15 15 85
4 Kradischnig Günter H45 61 OLC Graz 15 11 12 12 11 16,5 77,5 66,5
5 Fuchs Alois H45 HSV Feldbach 25 37,5 62,5
6 Luttenberger Hans H45 HSV Feldbach 9 11 11 11 18 60
7 Pacher Hannes H45 SU Schöckl 12 25 20 57
8 Scheikl Gottfried H45 OC Fürstenfeld 15 10 22,5 47,5
9 Erhart Herbert H45 65 LAC 10 15 10 35

10 Friessnig Armin H45 OC Fürstenfeld 7 9 13,5 29,5
11 Ebner Christian H45 64 Naturfreunde Stmk 20 20
12 Kammerhofer Josef H45 58 Naturfreunde Stmk 12 12
13 Aichholzer ChristianH45 H45 67 OLC Graz 12 12
14 Spandl Manfred H45 58 Naturfreunde Stmk 11 11
15 Dravetz Walter H45 54 OLC Graz 10,5 10,5
16 Trummer Andreas H45 SU Schöckl 10 10
17 Jöbstl Gerhard H45 OLC Graz 10 10
18 Walch Christian H45 64 SU Schöckl 9 9
19 Scherbichler Wulf H45 65 HSV Graz 9 9
20 Krammer Gernot H45 OLC Graz 8 8
21 Kalliany Rainer H45 58 SU Schöckl 7,5 7,5
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22 Hartlieb Heimo H45 65 LAC 6 6
23 Hirner Roland H45 OC Fürstenfeld 6 6
24 Kubelka Johannes H45 LAC 5 5
24 H55
1 Lang Gottfried H55 54 Naturfreunde Stmk 25 25 15 15 11 22,5 113,5 101,5
2 Schwarz Rudolf H55 HSV Feldbach 25 20 15 15 75
3 Hartinger Franz H55 53 LAC 25 20 20 65
4 Fink Karl  H55 49 OLC Graz 12 11 12 30 65
5 Leonhardt Kristian H55 55 OC Fürstenfeld 20 20 10 12 62
6 Hudax Rudolf H55 OC Fürstenfeld 15 37,5 52,5
7 Rochford Iain H55 OC Fürstenfeld 25 25 50
8 Thier Karl H55 HSV Feldbach   10 18 28
9 Wendler Michael H55 Fun O‐Graz 12 12

  H65   0
1 Hoch Gerfried H65 38 Naturfreunde Stmk 25 20 20 15 20 25 30 155 120
2 Offner Willi H65 46 HSV Graz 25 25 37,5 87,5
3 Spatt Werner H65 41 HSV Graz 25 20 25 70
4 Terler Hans H65 36 Naturfreunde Stmk 12 15 20 47
5 Renger Herwig H65 33 HSV Graz 15 22,5 37,5

 

H19A 0
1 Pfeifer Christian H21A 89 OLC Graz 25 20 25 25 25 37,5 157,5 137,5

  H35  
1 Renner Wilfried H35 NF Steierm. 20 25 25 25 37,5 132,5

  H45   0
1 Gröll Reinhard H45 66 SU Schöckl 25 15 25 25 12 12 114 102

  H55
1 Lang Gottfried H55 54 Naturfreunde Stmk 25 25 15 15 11 22,5 113,5 101,5
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1 Hoch Gerfried H65 38 Naturfreunde Stmk 25 20 20 15 20 25 30 155 120
  H19B

1 Prach Franz H19B 63 LAC 12 20 25 20 25 37,5 139,5 127,5
H15‐18

1 Peter Mathias H18 96 SU Schöckl 25 25 15 20 20 37,5 142,5 127,5
H14

1 Gröll Georg H14 1999 SU Schöckl 25 25 25 25 25 37,5 162,5 137,5
H12 H12

1 Kremshofer Samuel H12 OC Fürstenfeld 20 20 20 30 90
D12

1 Hofer Anna D12 2001 OLC Graz 15 11 15 38 78,5
D14

1 Erhart Antonia D14 98 LAC 25 25 25 25 25 37,5 162,5 137,5
D15‐18

1 Prach Gerda D18 97 LAC 25 15 20 20 25 25 37,5 167,5 132,5
D19A

 OW Pacher Lisa D19A SU Schöckl 25 37,5 62,5 nur 2 Bewerbe g
1 Glatz Verena D19A 93 OLC Graz 25 15 20 60
D19B

1 Prach Irene D19B LAC 20 25 15 37,5 97,5
D35

1 Allwinger Judit D35 75 LAC 20 20 20 25 25 20 37,5 167,5 127,5
D45

1 Luttenberger Marie Luis D45 60 HSV Feldbach 15 25 20 20 80
D55

1 Schandor Gerti D55 OC Fürstenfeld 25 15 30 70


